ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS.
Contact Information
Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Industrial Process Filtration - N.A.
118 Washington Avenue
Mineral Wells, TX  76067
phone +1 940 325 2575

@ Removal Effi ciency of:
Cart.
ß=5000
Abso-
lute
ß=1000
99.8%
ß=100
99%
ß=20
95%
ß=10
90%
PMG002 0.2 0.15 <0.1 <0.1 <0.1
PMG004 0.45 0.3 <0.1 <0.1 <0.1
PMG010 1.0 0.6 0.2 <0.1 <0.1
PMG020 2.0 1.2 0.4 0.2 0.1
PMG030 3.0 1.8 0.6 0.3 0.2
PMG050 5.0 3 1.3 0.5 0.4
PMG100 10 7 3.5 1.6 1.2
PMG200 20 16 8 4 2.5
PMG400 40 32 20 11 8